kur

2017

2017

2017

2024

2024

2024

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

kode mata kuliah

KIP 205

KIP 205

KIP 205

KIP-201

KIP-201

KIP-201

KPE 301

KPE 301

KPE 301

KPE 301

KPE 203

KPE 203

KPE 203

KPE 302

KPE 302

KPE 302

mata kuliah

PLP | / Pengenalan Budaya Sekolah (
PBS)

PLP | / Pengenalan Budaya Sekolah (
PBS)

PLP | / Pengenalan Budaya Sekolah (
PBS)

Pengantar Pendidikan

Pengantar Pendidikan

Pengantar Pendidikan

Techniques in TEFL

Techniques in TEFL

Techniques in TEFL

Techniques in TEFL

Teacher Professional Development
Teacher Professional Development
Teacher Professional Development
ELT Curriculum
ELT Curriculum

ELT Curriculum

prodi
S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris
S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris
S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris
S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris
S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris
S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris
S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris
S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris
S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris
S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

nama kelas

Al+

A2+

PPAPK

Al+

A2+

PPAPK

Al

A2

A3

PPAPK

Al+

A2+

PPAPK

Al

A2

A3

dosen pengampu
Dr. REGINA, M.Pd
Dr. REGINA, M.Pd
Sumarni, S.Pd, M.TESOL
SISKA PERDINA, M.Pd
DIAN MIRANDA, M.A
LUKMANULHAKIM, ST.,M.Pd
ARIYANI RAMADHANI, ST, M.Pd.
Sumarni, S.Pd, M.TESOL
EKA FAJAR RAHMANI, M.Pd
Sumarni, S.Pd, M.TESOL

EKA FAJAR RAHMANI, M.Pd

Sumarni, S.Pd, M.TESOL

Dr. REGINA, M.Pd

Sumarni, S.Pd, M.TESOL

Surmiyati, S.Pd., M.Ed., Ph.D

Surmiyati, S.Pd., M.Ed., Ph.D

DWI RIYANTI, M.A, Ph.D

DWI RIYANTI, M.A, Ph.D

Dr YOHANES GATOT SUTAPA
YULIANA, M.Pd

hari/jam/ruangan

Rabu, 09:20 s.d 10:30 @ 1964
Kamis, 07:30s.d 08:20 @ 1962
Kamis, 16:00 s.d 16:50 @ 1959
Rabu, 09:20 s.d 11:00 @ 1962
Rabu, 14:50 s.d 16:30 @ 284
Senin, 18:30 s.d 20:10 @ 1965
Jumat, 09:20 s.d 11:00 @ 1965
Rabu, 12:30 s.d 14:10 @ 1960
Kamis, 10:10s.d 11:50 @ 1965
Selasa, 09:20 s.d 11:00 @ 1965
Selasa, 12:30s.d 14:10 @ 1965
Senin, 12:30 s.d 14:10 @ 1959
Jumat, 18:30s.d 20:10 @ 1963
Senin, 14:10 s.d 15:50 @ 1964
Senin, 09:20 s.d 11:50 @ 1962
Kamis, 07:30s.d 09:10 @ 1964
Kamis, 16:00s.d 17:40 @ 1964
Jumat, 07:305.d 09:10 @ 1962
Rabu, 07:30 s.d 09:10 @ 1964

Rabu, 12:30 s.d 14:10 @ 1959

kuota kelas jlh peserta

45

45

45

50

50

40

40

40

40

40

45

45

45

40

40

40

36

35

23

38

37

26

21

31

24

27

31

33

32

25

26

23



2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

KPE 302

KPE 313

KPE 313

KPE 315

KPE 315

KPE 460

KPE 460

KPE 460

KPE 460

KPE 478

KPE 478

KPE 478

KPE-316

KPE-316

KPE111

KPE111

KPE305

KPE305

KPE305

ELT Curriculum

PLP2

PLP2

ELT Material Design

ELT Material Design

CCcu

Cccu

CCcu

Cccu

Literary Appreciation in ELT

Literary Appreciation in ELT

Literary Appreciation in ELT

Thesis

Thesis

Kuliah Kerja Nyata

Kuliah Kerja Nyata

Language Assesment

Language Assesment

Language Assesment

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

PPAPK

PPAPK

REG A

PPAPK

REG-A

Al

A2

A3

PPAPK

Al+

A2+

PPAPK

PPAPK

REG A

PPAPK

REG A

Al+

A2+

PPAPK

DWI RIYANTI, M.A, Ph.D

WARDAH, S.Pd., M.Pd

YANTI SRI REZEKI, M.Ed. Ph.D
Surmiyati, S.Pd., M.Ed., Ph.D
YANTI SRI REZEKI, M.Ed. Ph.D
YANTI SRI REZEKI, M.Ed. Ph.D
Surmiyati, S.Pd., M.Ed., Ph.D
Dr ENI ROSNUA, S.Pd, M.Hum
TRI MULYANINGSIH, M.Pd.

Dr ENI ROSNUA, S.Pd, M.Hum

Dr ENI ROSNUA, S.Pd, M.Hum

EKA FAJAR RAHMANI, M.Pd

DWI RIYANTI, M.A, Ph.D

EKA FAJAR RAHMANI, M.Pd

Selasa, 16:00 s.d 17:40 @ 1964

Selasa, 12:30 s.d 14:10 @ 1960

Selasa, 12:30 s.d 14:10 @ 1962

Kamis, 10:10 s.d 11:50 @ 1964

Jumat, 16:00s.d 17:40 @ 1964

Selasa, 07:30 s.d 09:10 @ 1963

Jumat, 07:30s.d 09:10 @ 1960

Selasa, 16:00 s.d 17:40 @ 1962

Rabu, 09:20 s.d 11:00 @ 1960

Jumat, 13:15 s.d 14:55 @ 1965

Selasa, 07:30 s.d 09:10 @ 1965

Jumat, 13:15 s.d 14:55 @ 1961

Rabu, 14:10 s.d 15:50 @ 1964

70

70

25

25

40

40

45

45

45

45

100

100

70

70

23

21

23

23

28

32

34

27

39

45

33

33

27



2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

KPE307

KPE307

KPE307

KPE403

KPE403

KPE403

KPE406

KPE406

KPE406

KPE406

KPE406

KPE416

KPE416

KPE416

KPE416

KPE423

ELT For Young Learners

ELT For Young Learners

ELT For Young Learners

Listening for Academic Purposes
Listening for Academic Purposes
Listening for Academic Purposes
Speaking for Academic Presentation
Speaking for Academic Presentation
Speaking for Academic Presentation
Speaking for Academic Presentation
Speaking for Academic Presentation

Paragraph Writing

Paragraph Writing

Paragraph Writing

Paragraph Writing

TOEFL Training

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

Al+

A2+

PPAPK

Al+

A2+

PPAPK

Al

A2

A3

Bl+

B2+

Al

A2

A3

PPAPK

Al

Dr CLARRY SADA, M.Pd
WARDAH, S.Pd., M.Pd

Dr. REGINA, M.Pd

Drs SYARIF HUSIN, M.Pd
Surmiyati, S.Pd., M.Ed., Ph.D
WARDAH, S.Pd., M.Pd

Dr. ENDANG SUSILAWATI, M.Si.
Dr. ENDANG SUSILAWATI, M.Si.
Dr. ENDANG SUSILAWATI, M.Si.
Dr. ENDANG SUSILAWATI, M.Si.
Dr. ENDANG SUSILAWATI, M.Si.
CHANDRA FAUZI, S.Pd., Gr., M.Pd
YANTI SRI REZEKI, M.Ed. Ph.D
WARDAH, S.Pd., M.Pd

Dr YOHANES GATOT SUTAPA

YULIANA, M.Pd

WARDAH, S.Pd., M.Pd

Dr YOHANES GATOT SUTAPA
YULIANA, M.Pd

Dewi Novita, S.Pd, M.App.Ling
CHANDRA FAUZI, S.Pd., Gr., M.Pd

Kamis, 14:10 s.d 15:50 @ 1959

Jumat, 07:30s5.d 09:10 @ 1965

Rabu, 09:20 s.d 11:00 @ 1965

Rabu, 18:30 s5.d 20:10 @ 1962

Jumat, 09:20 s.d 11:00 @ 1963

Rabu, 09:20 s.d 11:00 @ 1963

Kamis, 18:30 s.d 20:10 @ 1960

Kamis, 10:10 s.d 11:50 @ 1960

Senin, 09:20 s.d 11:00 @ 1965

Selasa, 09:20 s.d 11:00 @ 1964

Senin, 14:10 s.d 15:50 @ 1960

Selasa, 14:10 s.d 15:50 @ 1964

Rabu, 07:30s5.d 09:10 @ 1960

Selasa, 09:20 s.d 11:00 @ 1963

Selasa, 07:30 s.d 09:10 @ 1964

Jumat, 07:40s5.d 09:10 @ 1964

Selasa, 07:30 s.d 09:10 @ 1959

Kamis, 10:10 s.d 11:50 @ 1961

Senin, 16:00 s.d 17:40 @ 1959

Rabu, 18:30s5.d 20:10 @ 1964

Rabu, 12:30 s.d 14:10 @ 1964

45

45

45

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

45

30

33

26

37

35

22

23

25

23

12

10

24

25

23

24

18



2017 KPE423

2017 KPE423

2017 KPE423

2017 KPE434

2017 KPE436

2017 KPE436

TOEFL Training

TOEFL Training

TOEFL Training

Pragmatics

Psycholinguistics

Psycholinguistics

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

A2

A3

PPAPK

PPAPK

Al+X

A2+X

Dewi Novita, S.Pd, M.App.Ling

Dr. H IKHSANUDIN, M.Hum

Dr. H IKHSANUDIN, M.Hum

Drs LUWANDI SUHARTONO TH,
M.Hum

Dr. ENDANG SUSILAWATI, M.Si.

TRI MULYANINGSIH, M.Pd.

Dr. ENDANG SUSILAWATI, M.Si.

TRI MULYANINGSIH, M.Pd.

Jumat, 13:15 s.d 14:55 @ 1964

Jumat, 07:30s.d 09:10 @ 1959

Jumat, 07:30s.d 09:10 @ 1959

Jumat, 07:30s.d 09:10 @ 1959

Jumat, 07:30s.d 09:10 @ 1959

Jumat, 07:30s.d 09:10 @ 1959

Jumat, 07:30s.d 09:10 @ 1959

Jumat, 07:30s.d 09:10 @ 1959

Jumat, 07:30s.d 09:10 @ 1959

Jumat, 07:30s.d 09:10 @ 1959

Jumat, 07:30s.d 09:10 @ 1959

Jumat, 07:30s.d 09:10 @ 1959

Jumat, 07:30s.d 09:10 @ 1959

Jumat, 07:30s.d 09:10 @ 1959

Jumat, 07:30s.d 09:10 @ 1959

Jumat, 07:30s.d 09:10 @ 1959

Jumat, 07:30s.d 09:10 @ 1959

Selasa, 16:00 s.d 17:40 @ 1959

Senin, 14:10 s.d 15:50 @ 1959

Rabu, 07:305.d 09:10 @ 1959

Kamis, 12:30 s.d 14:10 @ 1964

45

45

45

30

40

40

21

21

30

36

33



2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2012

2012

2017

2017

2017

2024

KPE436

KPE440

KPE440

KPE440

KPE451

KPE451

KPE451

KPE451

KPE451

KPE451

KPE461

KPE461

KPE461

KPE461

KPE461

KPE464

KPE464

KPE464

KPE468

Psycholinguistics

Introduction to Literature

Introduction to Literature

Introduction to Literature

Writing Research Proposal

Writing Research Proposal

Writing Research Proposal

Writing Research Proposal

Writing Research Proposal

Writing Research Proposal

Translation

Translation

Translation

Translation

Translation

ELT. Multimedia

ELT. Multimedia

ELT. Multimedia

Phrase Structure

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

APKX

Al+

A2+

PPAPK

Al

A2

A3

A4

B1l+

B2+

Al+X

A2+X

APKX

71

72

Al+

A2+

PPAPK

Al+

Dr. ENDANG SUSILAWATI, M.Si.
TRI MULYANINGSIH, M.Pd.

Dr ENI ROSNUA, S.Pd, M.Hum
TRI MULYANINGSIH, M.Pd.

Dr ENI ROSNUA, S.Pd, M.Hum

Dr ENI ROSNUA, S.Pd, M.Hum

URAI SALAM, M. CALL., Ph.D

YANTI SRI REZEKI, M.Ed. Ph.D

Surmiyati, S.Pd., M.Ed., Ph.D

Dr YOHANES GATOT SUTAPA
YULIANA, M.Pd
Sumarni, S.Pd, M.TESOL

DWI RIYANTI, M.A, Ph.D

Drs LUWANDI SUHARTONO TH,
M.Hum

CHANDRA FAUZI, S.Pd., Gr., M.Pd
Drs LUWANDI SUHARTONO TH,
M.Hum

CHANDRA FAUZI, S.Pd., Gr., M.Pd
Drs LUWANDI SUHARTONO TH,
M.Hum

Dewi Novita, S.Pd, M.App.Ling
CHANDRA FAUZI, S.Pd., Gr., M.Pd
Dewi Novita, S.Pd, M.App.Ling
CHANDRA FAUZI, S.Pd., Gr., M.Pd
Dewi Novita, S.Pd, M.App.Ling
CHANDRA FAUZI, S.Pd., Gr., M.Pd
Drs SYARIF HUSIN, M.Pd

CHANDRA FAUZI, S.Pd., Gr., M.Pd

Rabu, 16:00 s.d 17:40 @ 1965

Senin, 12:30 s.d 14:10 @ 1962

Senin, 07:30 s.d 09:10 @ 1960

Rabu, 16:00 s.d 17:40 @ 1964

Kamis, 14:10 s.d 15:50 @ 1961

Kamis, 14:10 s.d 15:50 @ 1963

Senin, 14:10 s.d 15:50 @ 1965

Kamis, 14:10 s.d 15:50 @ 1965

Senin, 16:00 s.d 17:40 @ 1960

Senin, 16:00 s.d 17:40 @ 1965

Kamis, 12:30 s.d 14:10 @ 1959

Senin, 09:20 s.d 11:00 @ 1961

Selasa, 14:10 s.d 15:50 @ 1965

Senin, 07:30 s.d 09:10 @ 1963

Selasa, 12:30 s.d 14:10 @ 1961

Rabu, 14:10 s.d 15:50 @ 1965

Selasa, 07:30 s.d 09:10 @ 1962

Kamis, 07:30 s.d 09:10 @ 1960

40

45

50

50

30

40

40

40

40

30

40

40

40

50

45

45

50

27

35

35

22

21

21

17

15

15

13

29

31

27

38

35

25

38



2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

KPE468

KPE468

KPE468

KPE471

KPE471

KPE471

KPE471

KPE472

KPE472

KPE472

KPE472

KPE473

KPE473

Phrase Structure

Phrase Structure

Phrase Structure

Listening Skill Development

Listening Skill Development

Listening Skill Development

Listening Skill Development

Speaking Skills Development

Speaking Skills Development

Speaking Skills Development

Speaking Skills Development

Reading Skill Development

Reading Skill Development

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

A2+

B1+

B2+

Al

A2

A3

PPAPK

Al

A2

A3

PPAPK

Al

A2

Prof. EUSABINUS BUNAU, S.Pd.,
M.Si., Ph.D

TRI MULYANINGSIH, M.Pd.

Drs SYARIF HUSIN, M.Pd
CHANDRA FAUZI, S.Pd., Gr., M.Pd
Prof. EUSABINUS BUNAU, S.Pd.,
M.Si., Ph.D

CHANDRA FAUZI, S.Pd., Gr., M.Pd

Dr. H IKHSANUDIN, M.Hum

Drs SYARIF HUSIN, M.Pd

Drs SYARIF HUSIN, M.Pd

TRI MULYANINGSIH, M.Pd.

Dr. H IKHSANUDIN, M.Hum

WARDAH, S.Pd., M.Pd

Dr ENI ROSNUA, S.Pd, M.Hum
Dr. REGINA, M.Pd

Dr. REGINA, M.Pd

Drs LUWANDI SUHARTONO TH,

M.Hum

Dewi Novita, S.Pd, M.App.Ling

Jumat, 09:20 s.d 11:00 @ 1960

Kamis, 07:30 s.d 09:10 @ 1959

Rabu, 18:30 s5.d 20:10 @ 1965

Jumat, 18:30s.d 20:10 @ 1960

Jumat, 16:00s.d 17:40 @ 1959

Kamis, 16:00 s.d 17:40 @ 1960

Senin, 10:10s.d 11:50 @ 1963

Rabu, 07:305.d 09:10 @ 1963

Senin, 12:30 s.d 14:10 @ 1963

Rabu, 12:30 s.d 14:10 @ 1963

Kamis, 09:20 s.d 11:00 @ 1963

Jumat, 07:30s5.d 09:10 @ 1963

Senin, 16:00 s.d 17:40 @ 1963

Rabu, 16:00 s.d 17:40 @ 1963

Senin, 12:30 s.d 14:10 @ 1961

Selasa, 10:10 s.d 11:50 @ 1959

Selasa, 12:30 s.d 14:10 @ 1964

Selasa, 14:10 s.d 15:50 @ 1959

Selasa, 10:10 s.d 11:50 @ 1960

Kamis, 09:20 s.d 11:00 @ 1962

Senin, 10:10 s.d 11:50 @ 1959

50

40

40

50

40

40

40

50

50

50

40

40

40

37

14

15

27

25

23

26

27

25

24

26

27

25



2024

2024

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

KPE473

KPE473

KPE476

KPE476

KPE476

KPE476

KPE476

KPE480

KPE480

KPE480

KPE486

KPE486

KPE486

MKWK1

MKWK1

MKWK1

MKWK1

MKWK1

Reading Skill Development

Reading Skill Development

Extensive Reading

Extensive Reading

Extensive Reading

Extensive Reading

Extensive Reading

English Morphology

English Morphology

English Morphology

Learner Development (PPD)

Learner Development (PPD)

Learner Development (PPD)

Agama

Agama

Agama

Agama

Agama

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

A3

PPAPK

Al

A2

A3

B1+

B2+

Al+

A2+

PPAPK

Al+

A2+

PPAPK

BUD-A

BUDPK

HIN-A

HINPK

ISA1+

Dewi Novita, S.Pd, M.App.Ling

Drs LUWANDI SUHARTONO TH,
M.Hum

YANTI SRI REZEKI, M.Ed. Ph.D

YANTI SRI REZEKI, M.Ed. Ph.D
TRI MULYANINGSIH, M.Pd.
Prof. EUSABINUS BUNAU, S.Pd.,
M.Si., Ph.D

Dr CLARRY SADA, M.Pd

TRI MULYANINGSIH, M.Pd.
YANTI SRI REZEKI, M.Ed. Ph.D
TRI MULYANINGSIH, M.Pd.
Prof. EUSABINUS BUNAU, S.Pd.,
M.Si., Ph.D

Prof. EUSABINUS BUNAU, S.Pd.,
M.Si., Ph.D

Prof. EUSABINUS BUNAU, S.Pd.,
M.Si., Ph.D

Dr CLARRY SADA, M.Pd

EKA FAJAR RAHMANI, M.Pd

Dr CLARRY SADA, M.Pd

Dr CLARRY SADA, M.Pd

Dra ENY ENAWATY, M.Si

Dra ENY ENAWATY, M.Si

Ir. PUTU DUPA BANDEM, MMA

Ir. PUTU DUPA BANDEM, MMA

URAI SALAM, M. CALL., Ph.D

Jumat, 07:30s5.d 09:20 @ 1961

Selasa, 10:10 s.d 11:50 @ 1962

Kamis, 12:30 s.d 14:10 @ 1960

Rabu, 14:10 s.d 15:50 @ 1959

Jumat, 14:10 s.d 15:50 @ 1959

Senin, 09:20 s.d 11:00 @ 1964

Rabu, 12:30 s.d 14:10 @ 1965

Senin, 09:20 s.d 11:00 @ 1960

Jumat, 16:00 s.d 17:40

Senin, 14:10 s.d 15:50 @ 1962

Selasa, 12:30 s.d 14:10 @ 1959

Selasa, 14:10 s.d 15:50 @ 1962

Jumat, 14:10 s.d 15:50 @ 1962

Kamis, 07:30 s.d 10:00 @ 1965

Kamis, 12:30 s.d 15:00 @ 1962

Selasa, 18:30 s.d 21:00 @ 1964

Jumat, 11:00 s.d 12:40

Selasa, 16:00 s.d 18:30

Jumat, 11:00 s.d 12:40

Selasa, 16:00 s.d 18:30

Senin, 07:30 s.d 10:00

40

45

40

40

40

40

40

45

45

40

45

45

45

10

10

10

10

37

23

26

23

28

24

13

10

36

36

22

38

36

23

30



2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

MKWK1

MKWK1

MKWK1

MKWK1

MKWK1

MKWK1

MKWK1

MKWK2

MKWK2

MKWK2

MKWU 4

MKWU 4

MKWU 4

Agama

Agama

Agama

Agama

Agama

Agama

Agama

Pancasila

Pancasila

Pancasila

Bahasa Indonesia

Bahasa Indonesia

Bahasa Indonesia

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

S1 - Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

ISA2+

ISAPK

KAT-A

KATPK

KHC

PRO-A

PROPK

Al+

A2+

PPAPK

Al+X

A2+X

APKX

URAI SALAM, M. CALL., Ph.D

URAI SALAM, M. CALL., Ph.D

Prof. Dr ANTONIUS TOTOK PRIYADI,

M.Pd
Rita, S.Ag, M.Th.Kat

Prof. Dr ANTONIUS TOTOK PRIYADI,

M.Pd
Rita, S.Ag, M.Th.Kat
LEO CHANDRA, SE

Dr AMINUYATI, M.Si

Drs HOTMA SIMANJUNTAK, M.Hum,

Ph.D.
Dr AMINUYATI, M.Si

Drs HOTMA SIMANJUNTAK, M.Hum,

Ph.D.

SHILMY PURNAMA, M.Pd.

TRI UTAMI, M.Pd

SHILMY PURNAMA, M.Pd.

TRI UTAMI, M.Pd

SHILMY PURNAMA, M.Pd.

TRI UTAMI, M.Pd

Prof.Dr AHADI SULISSUSIAWAN,
M.Pd

Prof.Dr AHADI SULISSUSIAWAN,
M.Pd

Prof.Dr AHADI SULISSUSIAWAN,
M.Pd

Selasa, 07:30 s.d 10:00

Selasa, 16:00 s.d 19:20

Jumat, 11:00 s.d 12:40

Selasa, 16:00 s.d 18:30

Jumat, 16:00 s.d 17:40 @ 1962

Jumat, 11:00 s.d 12:40

Selasa, 16:00 s.d 18:30

Jumat, 13:15 s.d 14:55 @ 1960

Jumat, 09:20 s.d 10:10

Kamis, 14:10 s.d 15:50

Selasa, 07:30 s.d 09:10

Senin, 07:30 s.d 09:10

Rabu, 16:00 s.d 17:50 @ 1976

37

25

20

20
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15

40

40

40

40

40

40

22
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16

35
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24
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